
S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 96

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732289 BHUMIKA TANWAR 98

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 96

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 98

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732289 AARUSH WASAN 95

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732281 AARUSH WASAN 99

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732295 LAAVANYA BHARARA 90

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 94

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 97
2 14732377 UMBLAN PAUL KERKETTA 97

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 90

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

CLASS - XII (2024-25) Board Result
Subject Toppers

ENGLISH

PSYCHOLOGY

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY



S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732330 ARYAN GUPTA 96

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732367 HARSHIT TANWAR 99

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732281 AARUSH WASAN 92

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732299 MANSHA POPLI 96

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 88

S.No. Roll No. Roll No Marks Obtained
1 14732380 VANSHIKA GUPTA 97

MATHEMATICS

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

COMPUTER SCIENCE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

HOME SCIENCE

PAINTING



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 96
2 14732289 BHUMIKA TANWAR 95
3 14732295 LAAVANYA BHARARA 95
4 14732319 SUHANI RATHORE 94
5 14732375 SEJAL GOGIA 94
6 14732292 GITANJALI MALHOTRA 93
7 14732296 LAKSH SHARMA 93
8 14732302 NAMRATA CHHABRA 92
9 14732321 VARTIKA RANI 92

10 14732298 LOIS DANIEL 91
11 14732328 ANSH N SOLOMON 91
12 14732339 HARSHIT NARANG 91
13 14732360 ANJALI 91
14 14732372 PERINA SHARMA 91
15 14732281 AARUSH WASAN 90
16 14732305 PRABLEEN KAUR 90
17 14732323 VRITTI MALHOTRA 90
18 14732382 VISHWAS TANWAR 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732289 BHUMIKA TANWAR 98
2 14732360 ANJALI 96
3 14732361 ANUBHUTI 95
4 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 94
5 14732356 SIDDHI ARORA 92
4 14732286 ARADHNA ESTHER KUMAR 91

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732281 AARUSH WASAN 99
2 14732302 NAMRATA CHHABRA 94

SUBJECT - ENGLISH

SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY

SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY

CLASS - XII (2024-25) Board Result
Subject-wise Students who Scored 90 and above



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732330 ARYAN GUPTA 96
2 14732281 AARUSH WASAN 93
3 14732343 MAYANK GUPTA 93

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 97
2 14732377 UMBLAN PAUL KERKETTA 97
3 14732360 ANJALI 95
4 14732362 ASHWANI KUMAR CHAUHAN 94

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 96
2 14732334 DERRICK SUMIT 95
3 14732343 MAYANK GUPTA 94
4 14732340 ISHANIKA MALHOTRA 93
5 14732350 PRIYANSHU SINGH 93
6 14732352 SAAKSHAM SETH 93
7 14732355 SHUBHAM PUNETHA 91

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 98
2 14732330 ARYAN GUPTA 95
3 14732339 HARSHIT NARANG 95
4 14732343 MAYANK GUPTA 95

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732358 VANSHIKA GOEL 94
2 14732330 ARYAN GUPTA 93
3 14732334 DERRICK SUMIT 93
4 14732350 PRIYANSHU SINGH 92
5 14732355 SHUBHAM PUNETHA 92
6 14732352 SAAKSHAM SETH 91

SUBJECT - BUSINESS STUDIES

SUBJECT - ACCOUNTANCY

SUBJECT - ECONOMICS

SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS

SUBJECT - HISTORY

SUBJECT - POLITICAL SCIENCE



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732295 LAAVANYA BHARARA 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732367 HARSHIT TANWAR 99
2 14732338 HARSHIT NANDA 93

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732299 MANSHA POPLI 96
2 14732296 LAKSH SHARMA 93
3 14732302 NAMRATA CHHABRA 91
4 14732363 ASMI SACHIN 91
5 14732283 ABHAY SINGH 90
6 14732382 VISHWAS TANWAR 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained
1 14732380 VANSHIKA GUPTA 97
2 14732328 ANSH N SOLOMON 95
3 14732375 SEJAL GOGIA 93
4 14732366 DIMPLE RAJ 92
5 14732349 PRANAY MADAN 91
6 14732371 NITIKA THAKUR 91
7 14732370 NIHARIKA SHARMA 90

SUBJECT - PAINTING

SUBJECT - BIOLOGY

SUBJECT - INFORMATICS PRACTICES

SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION


